4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

1239613M
0355028M
1180439F
1180434F
1180409F
1180437M
2031044M
1180408M
1014112M
1014126M
1014135M
1180454M
2031043M
2031041M
1014109M
1014108M
1014107F
1180461F
1014121F
1014123F
1014117F
1014156F
1014133F
1239618F
1014110F
1180430F
1180426F
1180414F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.34

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

55782
Benzing 48901309 Sw-4.7 HW-3.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:29 GPS
:29 +0
:29 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA738ACD | 09.06 09
|DA7386B4 | 09.06 09
| DA53C901 | 09.06 09
| DAFD5550 | 09.06 09
|DAG67A13E | 09.06 09
| DAOEBD4F | 09.06 09
|DB0958B0O | 09.06 09
|DBO6CO9A | 09.06 09
|DA30OB17F | 09.06 09
| DA3E5129 | 09.06 09
| DA3F2DA0 | 09.06 09
| DA26AATB | 09.06 09
| DABABG6D2 | 09.06 09
| DA1B50F4 | 09.06 09
| DACFC26A | 09.06 09
| DADCO644 | 09.06 09
|DA301663 | 09.06 09:
| DAFD5668 | 09.06 09
| DA35596A | 09.06 09
| DA34E43C | 09.06 09
|DA1IBADO1 | 09.06 09
| DA34E2BC | 09.06 09
|DA676BF4 | 09.06 09
|DAF78DC2 | 09.06 09
|DA155992 | 09.06 09
| DASF6FD3 | 09.06 09
| DAOFED73 | 09.06 09
| DASCA996 | 09.06 09

Comisia imbarcare

23°

VALID 09.06

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Torcos David
43.05"

21"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

s 2025 08331

80001B05


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/232807_1749462929.pdf

